Rura cisnieniowa PE40 50 mm x
5,4 mm gtadkie SDR9 6bar
czarno-niebieski 50m KIWA

(0700249)

@bevo



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat

Zgodne z

Pofaczenie

Klasa

Wspétczynnik rozszerzalnosci

Cisnienie

Rozmiar

Dtugos¢

Grubos¢ Scianki

czarno-niebieski

PE40

KIWA

gtadkie

SDR9

0.2

6 bar

50 mm

50 m

54 mm
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